VM060
WATTAGE 10 W 15 W
LUMEN OUTPUT 920 LM 1248 LM
BEAM OPTICS Narrow Spot: 15º, Spot: 24º, Flood: 38º, Wide Flood: 55º
COLOR TEMP. Static White: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K         Dim to Warm: 2000K - 3000K
COLOR QUALITY 80+/90+, 3-step SDCM
INPUT WATTAGE 10 W 15 W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120/277V input, 50/60Hz

Washing
Tripple -head
ORDERING INFORMATION
CCT MULTIPLIER
2700K 0.95
3000K 1.00
3500K 1.03
4000K 1.06
CRI MULTIPLIER
80+ 1.23
90+ 1.00
STANDARD TRIM MULTIPLIER
VF61RA01 (Round adjustable) 1.00
VF61RF01 (Round fixed) 0.95
VF61SA01 (Square adjustable) 0.97
WALL WASHING TRIM MULTIPLIER
VF61RF02 (Round fixed) 1.00
VF61SF02 (Square fixed) 0.99
VF61SF03 (Square fixed Dual-head) 1.20
VF61SF04 (Square fixed Triple-head) 1.85
LUMEN MULTIPLIERS
Base Fixture Delivered Lumens
(from PHOTOMETRIC DATA) x CCT
Multiplier x CRI